Lesson Plans: Human Anatomy

Kathey Roberts

August 19—Nov. 20, 2009

DATE

LESSON ACTIVITY

ALE

Wednesday, Aug 19

Welcome to Anatomy! ppt
Information cards/hand out books

Thursday, Aug 20

Lab Safety Presentation

Friday, Aug 21

Lecture: Ch 1 Body Orientation ppt

Monday, Aug 24

LAB: Body Orientation

Tuesday, Aug 25

LAB: Complete; Review: Ch 1

Wednesday, Aug 26

Exam 1 Body Orientation

Thursday, Aug 27

Chapter 2 Basic Chemistry

Friday, Aug 28

Acids and Bases—pH lab

Monday, Aug 31

Complete lab questions

Tuesday, Sept 1

Chapter 2 Organic Chemistry

Wednesday, Sept 2

Lab: Organic Molecules

Study Guide: Ex 2 Organ Systems

Thursday, Sept 3

Complete Lab on Organic Molecules
Review Chapter 2 Chemistry
Continue study guide

Friday, Sept 4

Exam Chapter 2 Chemistry
Computer Lab: systems activity ppt

Monday, Sept 7

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY

Tuesday, Sept 8

Introduce organ systems activity
Computer Lab: systems activity--ppt

Wednesday, Sept 9

Students work in groups of 2 on systems
activity

Thursday, Sept 10

Students continue working on systems
activity

Friday, Sept 11

Students continue working on systems
activity

Monday, Sept 14

Begin student presentations

Tuesday, Sept 15

Continue student presentations

Wednesday, Sept 16

Continue student presentations

Thursday, Sept 17

Continue student presentations

Friday, Sept 18

Complete student presentations

Monday, Sept 21

Lecture: Chapter 3 Cells and Tissues
Part 1

Tuesday, Sept 22

Study Guide: The Cell

Wednesday, Sept 23

Technology: Flu Awareness

Thursday, Sept 24

Technology: Flu Awareness

Friday, Sept 25

Study Guide: The Cell




